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countable and uncountable nouns   
 
 (nomi numerabili e non numerabili) 

 

countable nouns  
 
   I “countable nouns” sono sostantivi che si possono contare, ed 

hanno la forma singolare e plurale. 
 

> a cat – one cat three cats 
    
 a car – one car  five cars 
    
 a table – one table two tables  etc. 

   

   Gli  “uncountable nouns” sono sostantivi che non si possono 

contare, ed hanno solo la forma singolare. 
 

> bread air music 
  
 water grass art 
  
 milk nature happiness 
  

 meat space love 
  
 sugar education money 
  
 coffee entertainment information 
  
 cheese intelligence  advice etc. 

   

   Con gli  “uncountable nouns” non si usa l’articolo indeterminativo 

a/an, e non si può mettere un numero davanti a loro. 
 
 a music    one music    an information   one information 

 a sugar    one sugar     one money etc. 
 
   Con gli  “uncountable nouns”  si possono usare: some, any, much, 

a little, a piece of etc. 

  
 


